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Grid ID/WpP

Date # of Bags Comments
Wednesday |7/:26/2023 478, 479 5 Mostly at 478
Thursday 7/27/2023]478, 481 6 Quit early due to msum:n__ommﬁoﬂam
Monday 7(31/2023]482, 4 Clasping-leaf pondweed
7/81/2023|481, 5 Clasping-leaf pondweed, wild celery
Tuesday 8/1/20231482, 5 Clasping-leaf pondweed, wild celery, coontail, elodea
8/1/2023]481, 1.5 Stopped early, Tom Renz emegency
Wednesday | &/2/2023(483, 3 Wild celery, clasping-leaf pondweed
8/2/2023|484, 4 Pulled in wood
Thursday 8/3/2023]483, 3 Wild celery
485, 3 This is in the woody area
Monday 8/7/2023]486, 4 Clasping-leaf pondweed, wild celery
8/7/20231485, 5 Big patch by wood, clasping-leaf pondweed, coontail. Catfish on lure vacuumed up
Tuesday 8/8/2023|487, 488 3 Left of brown shed/Harris pontoon & dock
8/8/2023|489, 3 All 3 anchors down, wind, storms passing
Wednesday | 8/9/2023/489, 5.5 By NE dock
8/9/2023(488, 490 4 By NW dock
Thursday 8/10/2023 491, 4 By NE dock
8/10/2023 492, 3 Off Rick's dock
Monday 8/14/2023|492, 2
Tuesday 8/15/2023(881, 2 Eurasian milfoil by Tom and Ed's
8/15/2023 492, 2
8/15/2023|087, 6 Also noted some curly-leaf pondweed
Wednesday |8/16/2023(494, 4.5 Still off of Tom and Ed's
Thursday 8/17/2023(495, 2 same
8/17/2023(496, 5 Tall plants, big patch
Monday 8/21/2023|496, 7 Left of red dock
Tuesday 8/22/2023(497, 7
Wednesday |8/23/2023/498, 6
8/23/2023(499, 4 halfway between red dock & metal dock w/pontoon
Thursday 8/24/2023|500, 4 Left of red dock
8/24/2023|501, 3 same
8/24/2023(502, 4 same
Sand Bar Total Bags Collected| 129.5




